
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

No.

23

35

26

6

5

12

3

1

28

4

31

32

25

14

22

13

Name

Tsutsuma

F.A.MAR

Madre Deus

Kopas

No Name

PH Team

Top Gun

Kartoons

Rs Kart

Silver Team

Rui e Manuel

Drink Team

No Imagination

Bantús

Mario e Luigi

Fast & Furious

Best Tm

47.565

47.996

48.158

48.274

48.421

48.659

48.759

49.134

49.305

49.476

49.543

49.901

50.703

51.395

51.913

52.666

2nd Best

47.674

48.033

48.345

48.406

48.644

48.675

48.761

49.173

49.378

49.478

49.643

50.141

51.821

51.538

52.703

53.137

Diff

-

+0.431

+0.593

+0.709

+0.856

+1.094

+1.194

+1.569

+1.740

+1.911

+1.978

+2.336

+3.138

+3.830

+4.348

+5.101

Best Spd

60,549

60,005

59,803

59,659

59,478

59,187

59,066

58,615

58,412

58,210

58,131

57,714

56,801

56,037

55,477

54,684

In Lap

12

10

19

21

12

21

15

10

9

16

17

19

18

8

19

18

Comment
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Tranquilidade

Treinos

Practice
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